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Volgnr
0250864
0210233
0027256
0248649
0233242
0201656
0746247
0218137
2044462
0221053
0832862
0221978
0243483
0243482
0035233
0563696
0249731
0230347
0206602
0879147
0239043
0201679
0079852
0234778
0200340
2048491
0083463
0250525
0233153
0221751
0813701
0815788
0265268
0233184
0740967
0075013
0200327
0053593
0538640
0201661
0047469
0736106
0252560
0238600
0235606
0240349
0097142
0508541
0221886
0231261
0083465
2127173
0892250
0215323
0829618
0097107
0570646
0815556
0201668

Lidnr
Beuselinck Manu
Ghyselen Hugo
Lynch Michael
Leblon Ronny
Borny John
Daems Piet
Nijs Henri
Ooghe Jean-Pierre
Wynrocx Denis
De Greef Marcel
Gheysen Vincent
Ostin Daniel
Bostyn Gregory
Pintelon Manu
Van Diest Guy
Buffel Fabian
Butsraen Danny
De Rycker Roland
Paternoster Michel
Persyn Didier
Sorel Fernand
Taecke Richard
Vanoutryve Steve
Bailleul Jacques
Borgoo Hugo
Claeys Kris
De Beau John
Delanghe Steve
Deschacht Freddy
Meier Patrick
Nagels Dirk
Saelens Ivan
Seurynck Sven
Tanghe Boudewijn
Vanbillemont Stefaan
Vervaenen Philippe
Zetraoui Daw
Alleman Jan
Amari Fred
Bentein Luc
Beyens Anton
Bollen Benoit
Bondue Francis
Bottu Emile
Brysse Ron
Butsraen Johan
Caenepeel Stefaan
Claes Alex
Cys Roland
David Jacques
De Beau Guy
De Bleye CéDRIC
Demarest Frank
Demeester Freddy
Denolf Erik
De Putter Dick
Depuydt Luc
Deseck Patrick
Desmet Andre

Naam
B+4/6 (65 ptn)
B+4/6 (65 ptn)
C+15 (60 ptn)

C+15/3 (45 ptn)
C+15/4 (40 ptn)
C+15/4 (40 ptn)
C+15/4 (40 ptn)
C+30 (30 ptn)
C+30 (30 ptn)

C+30/1 (25 ptn)
C+30/1 (25 ptn)
C+30/1 (25 ptn)
C+30/2 (20 ptn)
C+30/2 (20 ptn)
C+30/2 (20 ptn)
C+30/3 (15 ptn)
C+30/3 (15 ptn)
C+30/3 (15 ptn)
C+30/3 (15 ptn)
C+30/3 (15 ptn)
C+30/3 (15 ptn)
C+30/3 (15 ptn)
C+30/3 (15 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)

Klassement
25/03/1970
26/05/1961
17/06/1967
15/03/1963
10/07/1956
03/10/1949
13/04/1954
26/01/1947
06/11/1972
03/12/1946
17/07/1954
24/01/1952
24/06/1972
27/09/1972
13/07/1950
24/05/1970
03/04/1963
14/11/1948
15/01/1965
12/02/1970
01/05/1947
23/04/1943
27/06/1968
26/07/1944
17/05/1952
17/07/1972
23/12/1963
12/12/1972
01/12/1946
07/11/1948
19/03/1961
09/01/1965
20/06/1968
02/07/1947
16/05/1968
20/10/1962
01/01/1952
21/11/1964
30/04/1966
01/11/1944
09/09/1963
14/02/1949
09/12/1946
17/08/1949
24/09/1946
15/11/1959
14/02/1972
08/09/1952
01/10/1943
15/08/1944
07/10/1970
08/08/1972
26/10/1955
24/01/1944
12/07/1950
21/12/1970
29/11/1953
26/09/1960
13/10/1938

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
AU
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
FR
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
FR
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ploegnaam

Interclubverantwoordelijke Tennis Volwassenen 0070509 Verstraete Mieke

TELEFOON
EMAIL

+32 486 83 63 13
mieke_verstraete2003@yahoo.co.uk
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Categorie : 
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88
89
90
91
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97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

Volgnr
0232766
2119235
0843075
0245352
0201659
2098460
0000152
0813700
0815781
0537365
0285728
0076914
0201665
2047733
0022928
0705728
2005065
0201657
0242736
0233819
0094033
0267914
0245353
0892255
0246691
0526957
0205084
0205470
0814323
0031296
0844013
0277498
0231292
0231288
0747793
0252080
0218922
0892259
0840256
0222499
0251136
0734230
0238608
2152884
0228915
0793162
0264208
0818960
0721400
0861792
0710468
0586526
0724779
0515952
0019968
0823386
0816250
0732852
0201671
2106482
0212855
2155461
0233442

Lidnr
Desmidt Marc
Dewulf Peter
Dierickx Pascal
Dufour Marco
Goethals Jacques
Herman Peter
Janssens Robert
Kerrebrouck Christian
Ketels Wim
Knockaert Marc
Maertens Tony
Maertens Wilfried
Meyns Robert
Montoye Ronny
Nagels Steven
Nematzadeh Peyman
Nuyttens Carl
Piers Baudouin
Pieters Erik
Quarin Alfons
Quarin Laurent
Quarin Michel
Schwalbach Danny
Struyve Kris
Taecke Dirk
Tavernier Nico
Toisoul Edgard
Tournoy Willy
VanAcker Didier
Vanblaere Jean Pierre
Vandekerckhove Hans
Van Den Broeck Waldo
Vander Zee Jacques
Vandevelde Jan
Vandevijvere Etienne
Vanremoortele Gregoire
Vanseveren Fabiaan
Venken Roel
Verborgh Serge
Verhaeghe Tommy
Verstraete Eric
Vlaeminck Johnny
Vynck Geert
Acke Geert
Allard Dominique
Balcaen Rik
Batsleer Frank
Benoit Regis
Berlamont Bart
Boone Jozef
Bossuyt Luc
Carbon Eddy
Carlier Philippe
Claes Ivan
Cottriau Glenn
Cuffez Peter
Daen Pierre
De bruyn Frans
Deceuninck Jean
Declercq Jurgen
Dedrie Wilfried
De Gendt Didier
Dekeyzer Johan

Naam
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)

Klassement
26/12/1953
19/03/1963
16/09/1967
05/10/1956
09/11/1943
15/09/1970
14/01/1952
28/07/1957
20/05/1966
28/08/1968
30/10/1958
05/12/1945
28/04/1941
07/06/1952
25/03/1972
05/07/1966
08/02/1952
31/05/1952
17/04/1956
20/10/1946
19/03/1966
21/01/1968
21/02/1959
03/11/1969
15/05/1970
16/06/1969
01/11/1946
18/06/1935
03/03/1964
02/07/1955
28/02/1970
18/04/1964
27/12/1952
25/03/1942
28/01/1946
24/01/1934
29/11/1957
23/01/1969
25/07/1966
15/04/1948
13/03/1947
09/05/1965
21/06/1961
05/10/1969
23/07/1950
10/01/1962
02/09/1949
06/09/1971
09/09/1964
20/04/1933
26/06/1964
20/04/1958
23/04/1964
11/03/1955
25/09/1956
29/05/1969
19/05/1959
07/06/1942
12/06/1945
06/02/1971
30/11/1951
19/05/1959
20/05/1952

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
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Categorie : 

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

Volgnr
2143145
2151607
0295669
2154592
0047918
0026574
2155305
2151180
0733835
2152023
2152031
2153408
0729090
0597419
2133240
2150652
0242327
2026759
0221925
2136701
2048629
2071650
0237856
0221938
2067481
0242869
0249073
0279894
2003746
2008538
0234246
0856091
0233169
2145752
2051962
0745686
0847120
2156263
2151732
0755493
0053600
2151740
2124042
0231300
0816833
0282874
2112797
0236048
2151760
2151182
0843787
2152344
0889826
0200328
0222460
0026100
2130164
0072260
0266870
0215324
2008059
0512223
2155160

Lidnr
De Loof Lieven
Demaree Jan
Demuynck Marc
Depovere Peter
Devriendt Kurt
Deweert Philippe
Dezutter Wim
Dhondt Stefaan
Dhooghe Glenn
Donck Pieter
Dumarey Hans
Dumarey Johannes
Eggermont Boudewijn
Eischen Mathias
Embo Patrick
Franchitti Philip
Geryl Jannick
Goddyn Glenn
Goes Jan
Hediard Luc
Hermans Henri
Heuvel Jan
Jansoone Roland
Janssens Charles
Kint Andre
Lammens Jean
Lauwereins Roger
Lenoir Koen
Luxem Jos
Marchand Pol
Mattelaer Pieter
Minderhout Alexander
Ostin Etienne
Panesi Jacques
Pascal Lieven
Perquy Tom
Persegael Tom
Pieters Ronald
Poppe Dirk
Pouille Jose
Proot Frank
Ramault Kris
Raveel Ronny
Renty Gilbert
Ryckman Eddie
Simoens John
Simons Serge
Sinnesael Bart
Slegers Serge
Tavernier Philip
Van Assche Paul
Van Ghelewe Gunther
Vanhaverbeke Nicolas
Vanloo Guido
Van Parijs Jan
Vanparys Jacques
Van Remoortere Jan
Van Schoote Arnaud
Vanslembrouck Fernand
Verbrugghe Gilbert
Verkempynck Jean-Pierre
Verkeyn Eddy
Verschelde Stefaan

Naam
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)

Klassement
31/05/1970
29/09/1969
07/03/1961
03/12/1963
09/09/1969
26/09/1961
10/09/1970
19/03/1969
24/06/1955
05/03/1963
17/12/1964
18/11/1961
17/09/1930
12/06/1960
09/06/1956
09/06/1972
20/02/1960
23/10/1960
29/12/1961
03/09/1948
16/12/1938
15/07/1955
09/02/1936
11/04/1939
08/12/1934
10/10/1956
08/08/1933
26/05/1965
04/03/1948
11/08/1969
27/10/1965
22/05/1964
16/10/1954
07/01/1966
08/01/1971
27/04/1970
26/04/1969
26/02/1954
19/02/1965
22/04/1942
05/07/1947
17/04/1972
19/12/1957
13/09/1945
08/10/1944
04/12/1946
14/06/1962
03/04/1958
22/02/1966
11/01/1959
09/11/1945
28/09/1967
25/07/1971
12/01/1948
01/03/1952
09/09/1953
04/04/1956
28/07/1964
18/03/1938
31/01/1945
30/11/1952
03/01/1965
11/05/1970

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
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Categorie : 

186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

Volgnr
2151066
2151061
0528715
0238489
2153614
2151851
2079160
0201663
0563890

Lidnr
Verstraete Aime
Versyck Stefaan
Vlaeminck Stephan
Vogeleere Axel
Vynck Johan
Wallijn Hendrik
Week Georges
Weenen Paul
Wintein Pierre

Naam
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)

Klassement
23/09/1950
24/08/1969
22/12/1966
17/09/1963
29/09/1964
08/09/1972
01/06/1947
17/03/1937
22/03/1960

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
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